

THE THORNHILL FOUNDATION

(An Alabama Non-Profit Corporation)

Dear Hardie Family and Friends,

Contributions support the family cemetery at Thornhill as well as reunion activities, the newsletter and other publishing projects. Please join us in becoming or continuing as a contributing member of the Thornhill Foundation and supporting our endeavors to keep our family strong, connected, and moving forward together!

Please fill out the form below and mail to:

THE THORNHILL FOUNDATION

c/o Nicholas Goetze 2909 Garden Lane Memphis, TN 38111

Thank you for your support,

Email

Rose Scott Long Rothbart, President & The Thornhill Foundation Membership Team

CONTRIBUTION LEVELS

Please select a level of contribution from the list below.

All contributions are greatly appreciated.

Golden Anniversary \$1000 + Family \$100 - \$250
Silver Sustainer \$500 - \$1000 Individual \$50 - \$100
Bronze Supporter \$250 - \$500 Junior Hardie (<21) \$25
Other Amount \$______

If you wish to make a contribution to the Thornhill Cemetery Endowment, please use the

Cemetery Endowment Form which can be found on the website Thornill.org.

* Please make all checks payable to The Thornhill Foundation

Name(s)

Hardie No. (if known) or relation to Hardie family

Address

Please be sure to include any family news, births, deaths, marriages, new positions, honors, etc.

The Thornhill Foundation is a tax-exempt organization under the Regulations of the Internal Revenue Service, and contributions are deductible to the full extent of applicable I.R.S. Rules.

IRA Distributions – You may be able to satisfy your IRA's Required Minimum Distribution (RMD) and avoid income tax on the withdrawal by donating your RMD directly to the Thornhill Foundation or to the Thornhill Cemetery Endowment Fund. For those who are 72 and older this could apply.

Check with your tax consultant.